薛家实验小学学生评教汇总表
班级 三10 学生人数 43  回收张数  43     统计时间  2023.6.14       
	项目
	语
文
	数学
	英
语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	综合
	德法
	信息
	科学

	满意率
	84%
	79%
	84%
	77%
	81%
	79%
	74%
	74%
	84%
	52%

	较满意率
	12%
	16%
	12%
	19%
	12%
	19%
	19%
	19%
	16%
	4%

	一般率
	4%
	5%
	45
	4%
	7%
	2%
	7%
	7%
	
	14%

	不满意率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




                                                统计人：  周静          


薛家实验小学学生评教汇总表
班级  三11     学生人数 42     回收张数 42      统计时间  2023.6.14       
	项目
	语
文
	数学
	英
语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	综合
	德法
	信息
	科学

	满意率
	98%
	54%
	96%
	98%
	98%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	76%

	较满意率
	2%
	31%
	2%
	2%
	2%
	
	
	
	
	10%

	一般率
	
	5%
	2%
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2%

	不满意率
	
	10%
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12%




                                                统计人：  周静          


薛家实验小学学生评教汇总表
班级  三7     学生人数  42    回收张数  42     统计时间  2023.6.14       
	项目
	语
文
	数学
	英
语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	综合
	德法
	信息
	科学

	满意率
	98%
	98%
	98%
	98%
	100%
	100%
	98%
	100%
	100%
	96%

	较满意率
	2%
	2%
	2%
	2%
	
	
	
	
	
	4%

	一般率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2%
	
	
	

	不满意率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




                                                统计人：  周静          
薛家实验小学学生评教汇总表
班级  三12     学生人数  43    回收张数 43      统计时间  2023.6.14       
	项目
	语
文
	数学
	英
语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	综合
	德法
	信息
	科学

	满意率
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%

	较满意率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	一般率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	不满意率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




                                                统计人：  周静          


薛家实验小学学生评教汇总表
班级   三8    学生人数      回收张数  39     统计时间  2023.6.14       
	项目
	语
文
	数学
	英
语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	综合
	德法
	信息
	科学

	满意率
	89%
	92%
	100%
	100%
	95%
	97%
	100%
	94%
	97%
	85%

	较满意率
	8%
	5%
	
	
	5%
	3%
	
	3%
	3%
	10%

	一般率
	3%
	3%
	
	
	
	
	
	3%
	
	5%

	不满意率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




                                                统计人：  周静          
薛家实验小学学生评教汇总表
班级  三9     学生人数  42    回收张数  42     统计时间  2023.6.14       
	项目
	语
文
	数学
	英
语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	综合
	德法
	信息
	科学

	满意率
	93%
	95%
	88%
	88%
	95%
	90%
	90%
	91%
	93%
	86%

	较满意率
	7%
	5%
	12%
	10%
	5%
	10%
	10%
	[bookmark: _GoBack]7%
	7%
	14%

	一般率
	
	
	
	2%
	
	
	
	
	
	

	不满意率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2%
	
	




                                                统计人：  周静          



